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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation DO I U r/‘tg
Office sought or ballot question Ct ;"7 l&h [ ‘ District 2
Type of s Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
_ Association or corporation report ¢ "4
to JA/ X /2
Final report rom LZLL?—‘— k4

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note an contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s O.Uf TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  $_10]2.7273

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 1 :
s U.49%

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

] __Date L Purpose I Amount
[

TOTAL |

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

For Office Use Only:  Name MEACDY\ %{ ﬁml mmofﬁce Cﬂlﬂ (\)l

| certify that this is a full and true statement. %‘AM A’ , ia-.
Signature Date
Printed Name -SAA.N‘» UJS’\-\

Telephone 7.{2 - ‘/77’&77Email {if available)
Address




12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
10/23/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2024

Loan Balance

$ 1,984.00
$ 384.00
$ 7199
$ 945.08
S 348.00
$ 382.13

$ 4,115.20

Balance Carried Forward
Website and Email
Website and Email

See Report

Website and Email
Website and Email

2021 Loan
12/2/2021 Website
Monthly Email

2022 Loan
Monthly Email

2023 Loan
10/23/2023
12/31/2023 Website
Monthly Email
12/31/2023

2024 Loan
Monthly Email

$ 312.00
S 72.00

$ 71.99

$ 945.08
$ 276.00
$ 72.00

S 382.13

Squarespace
Google

Google

Squarespace
Google
Unreimbursed

Google





