## For Office Use Only: Name Nelson for BOOM inoproprie Council Wist. I

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	ommittee or corporation			) TOTAL OFF
ffice sought or ballot	t question City Cour	· C( )	District	City of Bloomingto
ype of	Candidate repor		Period of ti	ime covered by report:
eport	Campaign comm			1-1-1-1-1-
-	Association or co	orporation report	from <u>] / ] /</u>	24 to 12/3/24
	rillal report			
AND THE PROPERTY OF ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION A		RIBUTIONS RECEIVED		and the second s
money or in-kind) rathe contributions from a sin	ntributions received during the p or than contributor. See note on o gle source that exceeded \$100 du ployed, amount and date for these	contribution limits on the ba- ring the calendar year. This i	ck of this form.	Use a separate sheet to item
CASH	\$ 0.48	,	H-ON-HAND	\$ 1010.73
N-KIND	+ \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE				
nclude the amount, d	I late and purpose for all disburs	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during the	period of time	e covered by report.
Attach additional shee		Purpose		Amount
Attach additional shee				Amount
Attach additional shee				Amount
Attach additional shee				Amount
Attach additional shee			TOI	
Attach additional shee			TOT	
Date  Date  Corporations must lis	ets if necessary.	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDITE rate message project for	TURES which contrib	AL oution(s) or expenditure(s)
Date  Date  Corporations must lis	CORPORAT at any media project or corporation as separate report for each	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDITE rate message project for	TURES which contrib	AL oution(s) or expenditure(s)
Corporations must lis	CORPORAT at any media project or corporation as separate report for each	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDITE rate message project for	FURES which contrib I sheets if nec	AL oution(s) or expenditure(s)
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	CORPORAT  at any media project or corporation a separate report for each option	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDIT rate message project for project. Attach additiona	rures which contrib I sheets if nec	essary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	CORPORAT  at any media project or corporation a separate report for each option	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDIT rate message project for project. Attach additiona	FURES which contrib I sheets if nec	essary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	CORPORAT  It any media project or corporation  Purpose	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDIT Tate message project for project. Attach additional  Name and Actor of Recipies	rures which contrib I sheets if nec	essary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub Project title or descrip	CORPORAT  It any media project or corpor mit a separate report for each otion  Purpose	Purpose  TE PROJECT EXPENDIT  Tate message project for project. Attach additional  Name and Actor of Recipies  Signature	rures which contrib I sheets if nec	essary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  Date

12/31/2020	\$ 1,984.00 Balance Carried Forward	2021 Loan	
12/31/2021	\$ 384.00 Website and Email	12/2/2021 Website	\$ 312.00 Squarespace
12/31/2022	\$ 71.99 Website and Email	Monthly Email	\$ 72.00 Google
10/23/2023	\$ 945.08 See Report		_
12/31/2023	\$ 348.00 Website and Email	2022 Loan	
12/31/2024	\$ 382.13 Website and Email	Monthly Email	\$ 71.99 Google
Loan Balance	\$ 4,115.20	2023 Loan	
		10/23/2023	\$ 945.08
		12/31/2023 Website	\$ 276.00 Squarespace
		Monthly Email	\$ 72.00 Google
		12/31/2023	Unreimbursed
		2024 Loan	
		Monthly Email	\$ 382.13 Google